JumpStart®
Antibacterial Wound Dressings
02 I JumpStart® Antibacterial Wound Dressings
JumpStart® Antibacterial Wound Dressings
Product Features
JumpStart dressings are provided on an ultra-thin, lightweight, polyester substrate and contain laser-cut
fenestrations to allow easy passage of wound exudate into the absorbent layer or a secondary dressing. The
flexible design easily contours to the body. JumpStart dressings may be applied directly over sutures, staples,

3 4 5
JumpStart® Antibacterial Wound Dressings I 11
Ordering Information
JumpStart® Contact-Layer Dressing
Product Description Qty/Box Item Number
1 in × 1 in fenestrated 10 ABS-4001
1.5 in × 8 in 10 ABS-4005
1.5 in × 10 in 10 ABS-4006
2 in × 2 in 10 ABS-4002
2 in × 5 in 10 ABS-4025
3 in × 3 in 10 ABS-4003
4 in × 4 in 10 ABS-4004
8 in × 8 in 1 ABS-4008
12 in × 12 in 1 ABS-4012
JumpStart Composite Dressing
Product Description
Qty/Box Item Number
Adhesive Size Dressing Size
2.5 in 1 in 10 ABS-4054
4 in 2 in 10 ABS-4056
4.4 in × 9.6 in 1.5 in × 6.5 in 5 ABS-4057
4.2 in × 7.5 in 1.4 in × 4.5 in 5 ABS-4058
4 in × 4 in 2 in × 2 in 5 ABS-4053
5 in × 6 in 1.5 in × 5 in 5 ABS-4051
4.5 in × 10 in 1.5 in × 7 in 5 ABS-4052
6 in × 11.5 in 2 in × 9 in 5 ABS-4050
JumpStart ClearFit™ Wound Dressing
Product Description Item Number
4 in × 4 in ABS-4061
6 in × 6 in ABS-4062
3.5 in × 2 in ABS-4063
JumpStart FlexEFit® Wound Dressing
Product Description
Qty/Box Item Number
Adhesive Size Dressing Size
2.5 in × 6.3 in 1.5 in × 4.5 in
5 ABS-4060-05
10 ABS-4060-10
Energel® Wound Hydrogel
Product Description Qty/Box Item Number
Energel Wound Hydrogel 10 (sterile) AGL-L075-10
JumpStart® Pin Site Dressing Kit (ABS-4059)
Product Description Qty/Box
JumpStart antimicrobial wound dressing 5
Absorbent disk 5
Holding clip (compatible with 4, 5, 6 mm pins) 5